ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SA0769
CO. RD. 35 OVERLAY (S)
STATE AID COUNTY JOB (CODE 9970)

THE PURPOSE OF THIS PROJECT IS TO OVERLAY APPROXIMATELY 2.08 MILES OF COUNTY ROAD 35 IN CALHOUN
COUNTY. THIS PROJECT CONSISTS OF AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, ACHM SURFACE COURSE, ACHM PATCHING,
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, AND MISC. ITEMS.

ROUTES:

COUNTY:
LENGTH:

CALHOUN
2.08 miles in length.

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES ARE INVOLVED:

401011
407161
407431
415011
601001
603009
604003
718101

TACK COAT 2,927.00
MA IN ACHM SURFACE(3/8") 2,519.00
AB(PG64-22)ACHM SURF(3/8") 166.00
ACHM PATCH.EXIST.RDWY. 20.00
MOBILIZATION 1.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1.00
SIGNS 252.00
REFL.PAINT PVMT.MRK.YL(4") 22,176.00
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THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WILL BE REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS CONTRACT ON OR BEFORE November 26, 2025.



