ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SA0769

CO. RD. 35 OVERLAY (S)

STATE AID COUNTY JOB (CODE 9970)

THE PURPOSE OF THIS PROJECT IS TO OVERLAY APPROXIMATELY 2.08 MILES OF COUNTY ROAD 35 IN CALHOUN COUNTY. THIS PROJECT CONSISTS OF AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, ACHM SURFACE COURSE, ACHM PATCHING, MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, AND MISC. ITEMS.

ROUTES: CR 35

COUNTY: CALHOUN

LENGTH: 2.08 miles in length.

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES ARE INVOLVED:

401011	TACK COAT	2,927.00	GAL
407161	MA IN ACHM SURFACE(3/8")	2,519.00	TON
407431	AB(PG64-22)ACHM SURF(3/8")	166.00	TON
415011	ACHM PATCH.EXIST.RDWY.	20.00	TON
601001	MOBILIZATION	1.00	L.S.
603009	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.00	L.S.
604003	SIGNS	252.00	SQFT
718101	REFL.PAINT PVMT.MRK.YL(4")	22,176.00	LF

THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WILL BE REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS CONTRACT ON OR BEFORE November 26, 2025.